
Result Team Vaulting
1st Round - Compulsories only

CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

No. Team Nation Longer Horse Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Pl
Hr Breiter Hr Schilffarth Fr Benz

1 6 VV Ingelsberg 1 GER Alexander Hartl Davidoff 7,014 1 7,217 2 6,909 1 7,046 1

2 19 Lütisburg 1 SUI Moni Bischofberger Viktor Leo Burnett 6,497 3 7,320 1 6,645 2 6,820 2

3 3 Horse Fitform Team VfR Essen GER Christiane Tepasse Tamino 6,519 2 7,047 3 6,292 6 6,619 3

4 16 VG Club 43 AUT Manuela Barosch Dario 6,364 4 6,906 5 6,542 3 6,604 4

5 17 K.J. Aromer - Team POL Jan Ratajczak Kamieniec 6,295 5 6,942 4 6,467 4 6,568 5

6 14 Team Austria AUT Silke Bartel Navarro 2 6,020 7 6,411 6 6,248 7 6,226 6

7 12 Feria Lauterach 1 AUT Karl Schönenberger Wilster 6,017 8 6,347 7 6,214 8 6,192 7

8 1 Coastline Vaulters USA Kurt Isensee Pikero 6,034 6 6,305 8 6,208 10 6,182 8

9 15 UVG Salzburg Süd AUT Barbara Mayr Challenger 5,847 9 6,242 10 6,125 11 6,071 9

10 7 VV Ingelsberg 2 GER Stefanie Schoch Arador 5,658 15 6,133 14 6,305 5 6,031 10

11 13 RC Wildegg AUT Maria Lehrmann Libretto 3 5,680 14 6,278 9 6,105 12 6,020 11

12 11 Italian Team ITA Nelson Vidoni Adenauer 5,620 16 6,217 11 6,214 9 6,017 12

13 9 VV Starnberg GER Annette Seeler Daimler 5,798 10 6,141 13 6,059 13 5,999 13

14 10 Scottish Equestrian Vaulting TeamGBR John Eccles WH Bentley 5,773 11 5,931 15 6,017 14 5,907 14

15 2 Mt. Eden Vaulters USA Lasse Kristensen Claus 5,686 13 5,759 18 5,988 15 5,810 15

16 5 RVV München-Daglfing GER Birgit Hatzold Rascal 5,361 18 6,148 12 5,845 17 5,784 16

17 8 VV Ingelsberg 3 GER Annkatrin Solf Flämingsbote 5,461 17 5,888 16 5,952 16 5,766 17

18 18 Schweden SWE Anna Borgström Ruster 5,700 12 5,809 17 5,783 18 5,764 18
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Results Team Vaulting
2nd Round - FreeStyle only

CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

No. Team Nation Longer Horse Judge A Judge B Judge C Total
Prilimin.

Final Pl
Hr Breiter Hr Schilffarth Fr Benz

1 6 VV Ingelsberg 1 GER Alexander Hartl Davidoff 8,940 1 9,700 1 8,640 1 9,093 1 8,070 1
2 3 Horse Fitform Team VfR Essen GER Christiane Tepasse Tamino 8,680 2 8,680 3 8,300 2 8,553 2 7,586 2
3 19 Lütisburg 1 SUI Moni Bischofberger Viktor Leo Burnett 8,260 3 8,740 2 7,860 4 8,286 3 7,553 3
4 16 VG Club 43 AUT Manuela Barosch Dario 7,740 6 8,340 4 7,900 3 7,993 4 7,299 4
5 14 Team Austria AUT Silke Bartel Navarro 2 7,980 5 8,240 5 7,720 5 7,980 5 7,103 5
6 1 Coastline Vaulters USA Kurt Isensee Pikero 8,180 4 7,980 7 7,440 6 7,866 6 7,024 6
7 17 K.J. Aromer - Team POL Jan Ratajczak Kamieniec 7,440 8 7,380 15 7,300 7 7,373 9 6,971 7
8 12 Feria Lauterach 1 AUT Karl Schönenberger Wilster 7,520 7 8,000 6 7,260 9 7,593 7 6,893 8
9 9 VV Starnberg GER Annette Seeler Daimler 7,280 9 7,780 8 7,280 8 7,446 8 6,723 9

10 15 UVG Salzburg Süd AUT Barbara Mayr Challenger 7,040 11 7,600 10 7,180 12 7,273 11 6,672 10
11 10 Scottish Equestrian Vaulting Team GBR John Eccles WH Bentley 7,200 10 7,620 9 7,180 11 7,333 10 6,620 11
12 11 Italian Team ITA Nelson Vidoni Adenauer 6,940 14 7,500 12 7,160 13 7,200 12 6,609 12
13 13 RC Wildegg AUT Maria Lehrmann Libretto 3 7,020 12 7,400 14 6,980 15 7,133 13 6,577 13
14 7 VV Ingelsberg 2 GER Stefanie Schoch Arador 6,580 15 7,500 13 7,240 10 7,106 14 6,569 14
15 2 Mt. Eden Vaulters USA Lasse Kristensen Claus 6,960 13 7,240 16 6,880 16 7,026 15 6,418 15
16 8 VV Ingelsberg 3 GER Annkatrin Solf Flämingsbote 6,420 17 7,540 11 7,000 14 6,986 16 6,376 16
17 5 RVV München-Daglfing GER Birgit Hatzold Rascal 6,440 16 7,100 17 6,640 17 6,726 17 6,255 17
18 18 Schweden SWE Anna Borgström Ruster 6,020 18 6,200 18 6,420 18 6,213 18 5,989 18

2nd Round - FreeStyle only
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Final Results
Team Vaulting

CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

No. Team Nation Longer Horse 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round
Final

1&3&3 Pl
Compusories FreeStyle FreeStyle

1 6 VV Ingelsberg 1 GER Alexander Hartl Davidoff 7,047 1 9,093 1 8,693 1 8,278 1
2 3 Horse Fitform Team VfR Essen GER Christiane Tepasse Tamino 6,619 3 8,553 2 8,160 3 7,777 2
3 19 Lütisburg 1 SUI Moni Bischofberger Viktor Leo Burnett 6,821 2 8,286 3 8,180 2 7,762 3
4 16 VG Club 43 AUT Manuela Barosch Dario 6,604 4 7,993 4 8,093 4 7,563 4
5 14 Team Austria AUT Silke Bartel Navarro 2 6,227 6 7,980 5 7,986 5 7,398 5
6 1 Coastline Vaulters USA Kurt Isensee Pikero 6,182 8 7,866 6 7,946 6 7,331 6
7 17 K.J. Aromer - Team POL Jan Ratajczak Kamieniec 6,568 5 7,373 9 7,480 10 7,140 7
8 12 Feria Lauterach 1 AUT Karl Schönenberger Wilster 6,193 7 7,593 7 7,540 8 7,109 8
9 9 VV Starnberg GER Annette Seeler Daimler 5,999 13 7,446 8 7,673 7 7,039 9

10 10 Scottish Equestrian Vaulting Team GBR John Eccles WH Bentley 5,907 14 7,333 10 7,540 9 6,927 10
11 11 Italian Team ITA Nelson Vidoni Adenauer 6,017 12 7,200 12 7,386 11 6,868 11
12 15 UVG Salzburg Süd AUT Barbara Mayr Challenger 6,071 9 7,273 11 4,693 12 6,012 12
13 13 RC Wildegg AUT Maria Lehrmann Libretto 3 6,021 11 7,133 13 0,000 6,577 13
14 7 VV Ingelsberg 2 GER Stefanie Schoch Arador 6,032 10 7,106 14 0,000 6,569 14
15 2 Mt. Eden Vaulters USA Lasse Kristensen Claus 5,811 15 7,026 15 0,000 6,418 15
16 8 VV Ingelsberg 3 GER Annkatrin Solf Flämingsbote 5,767 17 6,986 16 0,000 6,376 16
17 5 RVV München-Daglfing GER Birgit Hatzold Rascal 5,785 16 6,726 17 0,000 6,255 17
18 18 Schweden SWE Anna Borgström Ruster 5,764 18 6,213 18 0,000 5,989 18
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Pl
Hr Breiter Hr Schilffarth Fr Benz

0 24 Kai Vorberg 5  Kolumbus GER Kirsten Graf 8,488 8,413 7,625 8,175

0 2 Tim-Randy Sia 55  Belmondo GER Elke Lensing 7,913 8,163 7,375 7,817

0 18 Devon Maitozo 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,725 8,038 7,600 7,788

0 11 Martin Necela 55  Belmondo SVK Elke Lensing 7,963 7,500 7,663 7,708

0 20 Ladislav Majdlen 37  Jonas C SVK Martin Vavacek 7,800 7,938 7,288 7,675

0 29 Jan Bayer 61  Aladin GER Sven Henze 7,850 7,850 7,025 7,575

0 7 Petr Eim 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 7,713 7,413 7,263 7,463

0 33 Rémy Hombecq 23  Farcuer Breceen FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 7,400 7,850 7,138 7,463

0 23 Kay Sieben 69  Will be touch GER Hanne Strübel 7,213 7,563 7,050 7,275

0 17 Adam Suslowski 18  Corado POL Rebekka Egger 7,138 7,413 6,988 7,179

0 4 Jan-Hendrik Wagener 64  Rubidom GER Karina Decker 7,650 6,950 6,888 7,163

0 36 Ararat Martin Ruiz 31  Grateley Limelight ESP Julie Mc Nally 7,350 7,050 7,050 7,150

0 27 Yvan Nousse 29  Saphir de Gannay FRA Jouad Boustani 7,400 7,063 6,875 7,113

0 3 Mark-Philipp Götting 62  Dabatou GER Sven Henze 6,938 7,513 6,838 7,096

0 25 Esteban Ledesma Arocena 72  Adenauer ARG Nelson Vidoni 6,975 7,013 7,263 7,083

0 19 Blake Dahlgren 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 6,850 7,475 6,913 7,079

0 15 Dennis Peiler 66  Massimo GER Heinz Peiler 7,013 7,400 6,788 7,067

0 30 Robin Mayer 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 7,125 7,200 6,750 7,025

0 22 Jakub Dujicek 41  Scanie CZE Petra Cinerova 7,000 7,063 6,713 6,925

1st Round - Compulsories - Male
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Pl
Hr Breiter Hr Schilffarth Fr Benz

1st Round - Compulsories - Male
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

0 5 Mathias Lang 23  Farcuer Breceen FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 7,488 6,813 6,425 6,908

0 12 Gregor Stöckl 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,813 6,875 6,825 6,838

0 21 Lukás Klouda 41  Scanie CZE Petra Cinerova 7,213 6,688 6,575 6,825

0 6 Tobias Skiba 8  Way of Life AUT Silke Bartel 6,738 7,350 6,375 6,821

0 26 Ronald van Cronenburg 71  Casanova NED Elena Trockel 6,575 6,488 6,775 6,613

0 16 Philip Beasley 18  Corado GBR Rebekka Egger 7,013 7,000 6,550 6,854

0 32 Michael Karg 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 6,300 6,538 6,575 6,471

0 37 Nikolaus Luschin 84  Libretto 3 AUT Maria Lehrmann 6,200 6,038 6,588 6,275

0 1 Stefan Csandl 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,038 6,425 6,125 6,196

0 35 Jonathan Blake 31  Grateley Limelight GBR Julie Mc Nally 5,875 6,075 6,525 6,158

0 31 Tobias Berger 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 6,150 5,913 6,400 6,154

0 13 Lukas Wacha 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 5,788 5,825 6,588 6,067

0 9 Christopher Littmann 32  The Big Yin USA Rebecca Morgan 6,163 5,338 6,200 5,900

0 28 Charles Thiebaut 24  Galopin de la Vigne FRA Marie Pierre Sevrin 5,775 5,813 6,113 5,900

0 34 Nicolas Andreani 32  The Big Yin FRA Rebecca Morgan 5,675 5,250 6,075 5,667

0 10 Nicolas Martinez 60  Robin BRA Oliver Petter 5,225 5,775 5,963 5,654

0 14 Dimitri Suhner 15  Quasimodo SUI Ursula Zosso 5,175 5,488 5,038 5,233

0 8 Steven Bertling 32  The Big Yin USA Rebecca Morgan 6,013 4,663 3,888 4,854
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Final Pl
Hr Breiter Hr Schilffarth Fr Benz Kur 1st Round

1 2 Tim-Randy Sia 55  Belmondo GER Elke Lensing 7,820 6 8,440 2 8,360 1 8,207 1 8,011 1

2 24 Kai Vorberg 5  Kolumbus GER Kirsten Graf 8,180 1 7,860 8 7,180 13 7,740 6 7,957 2

3 18 Devon Maitozo 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,740 8 8,520 1 7,680 4 7,980 3 7,883 3

4 29 Jan Bayer 61  Aladin GER Sven Henze 7,980 4 8,240 3 8,240 2 8,153 2 7,864 4

5 11 Martin Necela 55  Belmondo SVK Elke Lensing 8,060 2 8,040 5 7,540 6 7,880 4 7,794 5

6 20 Ladislav Majdlen 37  Jonas C SVK Martin Vavacek 7,580 12 7,700 10 7,220 11 7,500 12 7,587 6

7 23 Kay Sieben 69  Will be touch GER Hanne Strübel 7,980 3 8,200 4 7,280 10 7,820 5 7,547 7

8 7 Petr Eim 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 7,360 15 7,920 7 7,400 9 7,560 10 7,511 8

9 33 Rémy Hombecq 23  Farcuer Breceen FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 7,640 10 7,540 11 6,800 21 7,327 16 7,394 9

10 36 Ararat Martin Ruiz 31  Grateley Limelight ESP Julie Mc Nally 7,640 11 7,460 15 7,720 3 7,607 8 7,378 10

11 25 Esteban Ledesma Arocena 72  Adenauer ARG Nelson Vidoni 7,780 7 7,500 13 7,580 5 7,620 7 7,351 11

12 15 Dennis Peiler 66  Massimo GER Heinz Peiler 7,520 13 8,020 6 7,180 12 7,573 9 7,320 12

13 3 Mark-Philipp Götting 62  Dabatou GER Sven Henze 7,320 16 7,500 14 7,480 7 7,433 13 7,264 13

14 27 Yvan Nousse 29  Saphir de Gannay FRA Jouad Boustani 7,440 14 7,520 12 7,140 14 7,367 15 7,239 14

15 5 Mathias Lang 23  Farcuer Breceen FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 7,900 5 7,180 17 7,440 8 7,507 11 7,207 15

16 21 Lukás Klouda 41  Scanie CZE Petra Cinerova 7,660 9 7,440 16 7,100 15 7,400 14 7,112 16

17 19 Blake Dahlgren 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,080 21 7,020 21 7,080 18 7,060 20 7,069 17

18 22 Jakub Dujicek 41  Scanie CZE Petra Cinerova 7,300 17 7,180 18 7,100 16 7,193 18 7,059 18

1st Round - FreeStyle and Final Results - Male
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

FreeStyle
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Final Pl
Hr Breiter Hr Schilffarth Fr Benz Kur 1st Round

1st Round - FreeStyle and Final Results - Male
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

FreeStyle

19 4 Jan-Hendrik Wagener 64  Rubidom GER Karina Decker 6,780 25 6,900 23 6,740 24 6,807 23 6,984 19

20 17 Adam Suslowski 18  Corado POL Rebekka Egger 6,320 29 7,040 20 6,880 20 6,747 25 6,962 20

21 26 Ronald van Cronenburg 71  Casanova NED Elena Trockel 7,240 18 7,060 19 7,100 17 7,133 19 6,872 21

22 30 Robin Mayer 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 6,820 23 6,680 26 6,600 25 6,700 26 6,862 22

23 32 Michael Karg 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 6,980 22 6,840 24 6,500 28 6,773 24 6,622 23

24 12 Gregor Stöckl 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,360 28 6,220 29 6,560 27 6,380 29 6,608 24

25 31 Tobias Berger 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 7,200 19 6,700 25 6,560 26 6,820 22 6,487 25

26 16 Philip Beasley 18  Corado GBR Rebekka Egger 5,740 35 5,840 30 6,320 33 5,967 32 6,410 26

27 1 Stefan Csandl 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,780 24 6,360 27 6,480 30 6,540 28 6,367 27

28 28 Charles Thiebaut 24  Galopin de la Vigne FRA Marie Pierre Sevrin 6,720 26 7,020 22 6,760 23 6,833 21 6,366 28

29 35 Jonathan Blake 31  Grateley Limelight GBR Julie Mc Nally 6,620 27 6,280 28 6,780 22 6,560 27 6,359 29

30 14 Dimitri Suhner 15  Quasimodo SUI Ursula Zosso 7,120 20 7,860 9 6,940 19 7,307 17 6,270 30

31 6 Tobias Skiba 8  Way of Life AUT Silke Bartel 5,220 36 5,060 36 6,500 29 5,593 36 6,207 31

32 37 Nikolaus Luschin 84  Libretto 3 AUT Maria Lehrmann 6,120 31 5,720 31 6,380 32 6,073 30 6,174 32

33 9 Christopher Littmann 32  The Big Yin USA Rebecca Morgan 6,020 32 5,380 34 6,480 31 5,960 33 5,930 33

34 13 Lukas Wacha 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 5,760 34 5,340 35 6,140 35 5,747 35 5,906 34

35 10 Nicolas Martinez 60  Robin BRA Oliver Petter 6,220 30 5,440 33 6,300 34 5,987 31 5,820 35

36 8 Steven Bertling 32  The Big Yin USA Rebecca Morgan 5,860 33 5,580 32 6,100 36 5,847 34 5,350 36
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FINAL Results

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Comp. 1 FreeStyle 1 Comp. 2 FreeStyle 2 Final Pl
1&2

1 2 Tim-Randy Sia 55  Belmondo GER Elke Lensing 7,817 2 8,207 1 8,400 1 8,713 1 8,284 1

2 24 Kai Vorberg 5  Kolumbus GER Kirsten Graf 8,175 1 7,740 6 8,275 2 8,487 3 8,169 2

3 29 Jan Bayer 61  Aladin GER Sven Henze 7,575 6 8,153 2 8,175 4 8,567 2 8,117 3

4 18 Devon Maitozo 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,788 3 7,980 3 8,067 6 8,440 4 8,068 4

5 11 Martin Necela 55  Belmondo SVK Elke Lensing 7,708 4 7,880 4 8,146 5 8,307 5 8,010 5

6 20 Ladislav Majdlen 37  Jonas C SVK Martin Vavacek 7,675 5 7,500 12 7,917 7 7,553 13 7,661 6

7 7 Petr Eim 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 7,463 7 7,560 10 7,679 10 7,780 10 7,620 7

8 36 Ararat Martin Ruiz 31  Grateley Limelight ESP Julie Mc Nally 7,150 10 7,607 8 7,754 9 7,713 11 7,556 8

9 25 Esteban Ledesma Arocena 72  Adenauer ARG Nelson Vidoni 7,083 13 7,620 7 7,625 11 7,887 9 7,553 9

10 33 Rémy Hombecq 23  Farcuer Breceen FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 7,463 8 7,327 15 7,454 13 7,907 8 7,537 10

11 3 Mark-Philipp Götting 62  Dabatou GER Sven Henze 7,096 12 7,433 13 7,471 12 8,147 6 7,536 11

12 5 Mathias Lang 23  Farcuer Breceen FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 6,908 15 7,507 11 8,179 3 7,307 14 7,475 12

13 15 Dennis Peiler 66  Massimo GER Heinz Peiler 7,067 14 7,573 9 7,058 15 7,967 7 7,416 13

14 27 Yvan Nousse 29  Saphir de Gannay FRA Jouad Boustani 7,113 11 7,367 14 7,433 14 7,593 12 7,376 14

15 23 Kay Sieben 69  Will be touch GER Hanne Strübel 7,275 9 7,820 5 7,842 8 0,000 15 5,734 15

Individuals - Male    Corrected Version
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004
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FINAL Results

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Comp. 1 FreeStyle 1 Comp. 2 FreeStyle 2 Final Pl
1&2

Individuals - Male    Corrected Version
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

16 21 Lukás Klouda 41  Scanie CZE Petra Cinerova 6,825 7,400 0,000 0,000 7,113 16

17 19 Blake Dahlgren 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,079 7,060 0,000 0,000 7,070 17

18 22 Jakub Dujicek 41  Scanie CZE Petra Cinerova 6,925 7,193 0,000 0,000 7,059 18

19 4 Jan-Hendrik Wagener 64  Rubidom GER Karina Decker 7,163 6,807 0,000 0,000 6,985 19

20 17 Adam Suslowski 18  Corado POL Rebekka Egger 7,179 6,747 0,000 0,000 6,963 20

21 26 Ronald van Cronenburg 71  Casanova NED Elena Trockel 6,613 7,133 0,000 0,000 6,873 21

22 30 Robin Mayer 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 7,025 6,700 0,000 0,000 6,863 22

23 32 Michael Karg 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 6,471 6,773 0,000 0,000 6,622 23

24 12 Gregor Stöckl 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,838 6,380 0,000 0,000 6,609 24

25 31 Tobias Berger 10  Blind Date GER Christine Klein-Berger 6,154 6,820 0,000 0,000 6,487 25

26 16 Philip Beasley 18  Corado GBR Rebekka Egger 6,854 5,967 0,000 0,000 6,410 26

27 1 Stefan Csandl 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,196 6,540 0,000 0,000 6,368 27

28 28 Charles Thiebaut 24  Galopin de la Vigne FRA Marie Pierre Sevrin 5,900 6,833 0,000 0,000 6,367 28

29 35 Jonathan Blake 31  Grateley Limelight GBR Julie Mc Nally 6,158 6,560 0,000 0,000 6,359 29

30 14 Dimitri Suhner 15  Quasimodo SUI Ursula Zosso 5,233 7,307 0,000 0,000 6,270 30

31 6 Tobias Skiba 8  Way of Life AUT Silke Bartel 6,821 5,593 0,000 0,000 6,207 31

32 37 Nikolaus Luschin 84  Libretto 3 AUT Maria Lehrmann 6,275 6,073 0,000 0,000 6,174 32

33 9 Christopher Littmann 32  The Big Yin USA Rebecca Morgan 5,900 5,960 0,000 0,000 5,930 33

34 13 Lukas Wacha 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 6,067 5,747 0,000 0,000 5,907 34

35 10 Nicolas Martinez 60  Robin BRA Oliver Petter 5,654 5,987 0,000 0,000 5,820 35

36 8 Steven Bertling 32  The Big Yin USA Rebecca Morgan 4,854 5,847 0,000 0,000 5,350 36
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Pl

Fr Schwarzmann Hr Schilffarth Fr Staudenherz

0 75 Ines Jückstock 68  Westpoint GER Ruth Jückstock 8,125 8,213 8,388 8,242

0 102 Rikke Laumann Nielson 46  Milano DEN Sarah Dahl Laursen 8,288 8,500 7,713 8,167

0 72 Annerose Dobler 14  Kalinka GER Angela Lueder 7,888 8,063 7,825 7,925

0 93 Nicola Ströh 67  Pascal GER Klaus Ströh 7,850 8,138 7,688 7,892

0 65 Marion Graf 17  Figaro SUI Monika Bischofberger 7,700 8,000 7,800 7,833

0 63 Maud Bousignac-Dumont 28  Romario D´oo FRA Frederique Defrémont 7,538 7,813 7,788 7,713

0 97 Anke Rauls 13  Grand Amour GER Nicole Lange 7,663 7,788 7,638 7,696

0 74 Anne-Sophie Musset-Agnus 20  Aquarelle des Hifeas FRA Danielle Agnus 7,413 7,600 7,838 7,617

0 38 Manuela Henke 62  Dabatou GER Sven Henze 7,425 7,713 7,613 7,583

0 61 Silvia Pilz 82  Ikarus 19 AUT Eva-Maria Klasic-Friedrich 7,238 7,663 7,800 7,567

0 60 Sissi Jarz 82  Ikarus 19 AUT Eva-Maria Klasic-Friedrich 7,038 7,700 7,788 7,508

0 68 Tristyn Lowe 45  Leonardo AUS Lasse Kristensen 7,688 7,375 7,325 7,463

0 69 Megan Benjamin 45  Leonardo USA Lasse Kristensen 7,413 7,275 7,625 7,438

0 81 Pia Höjvang 45  Leonardo DEN Lasse Kristensen 7,163 7,825 7,300 7,429

0 41 Sylvie Barwig 4  Magic Dream GER Alexander Hartl 7,250 7,388 7,575 7,404

0 50 Samantha Smith 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,100 7,563 7,475 7,379

0 47 Stefanie Kowald 87  San Francisco 3 AUT Claudia Kissmann 7,038 7,075 7,950 7,354

0 91 Lina Hansson 53  Primarius SWE Kristina Jonsson 7,575 7,425 7,000 7,333

0 58 Gabriele Mauracher 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 7,038 7,363 7,575 7,325

0 59 Jasmin Gipperich 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,850 7,350 7,750 7,317

0 64 Angela Wildhaber 16  Quirelle von Sax SUI Ursula Zosso 7,063 7,363 7,500 7,308

0 73 Sarah Watson 31  Grateley Limelight GBR Julie Mc Nally 7,200 7,288 7,363 7,283

0 98 Christa Kristofics-Binder 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,975 7,063 7,638 7,225

1st Round - Compulsories - Female
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Pl

Fr Schwarzmann Hr Schilffarth Fr Staudenherz

1st Round - Compulsories - Female
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

0 62 Stefanie Kreutmair 8  Way of Life GER Silke Bartel 6,850 7,075 7,675 7,200

0 82 Elizabeth Watson 35  Bowler II GBR Julie Mc Nally 6,925 7,325 7,338 7,196

0 39 Katharina Faltin 84  Libretto 3 AUT Maria Lehrmann 7,013 7,063 7,375 7,150

0 77 Maurine Weber 26  Farmeur du Terte FRA Frederique Defrémont 6,750 6,850 7,625 7,075

0 71 Lisa Denk 79  Challenger AUT Barbara Mayr 6,725 6,875 7,550 7,050

0 96 Shannon Poer 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 6,975 7,125 7,038 7,046

0 87 Nina Glatz 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,863 7,175 7,088 7,042

0 90 Lisa Jonsson 53  Primarius SWE Kristina Jonsson 7,100 7,025 7,000 7,042

0 76 Anna Wirtek 42  Kamieniec POL Jan Ratajczak 7,075 6,888 7,113 7,025

0 67 Stephanie Knauf 5  Kolumbus GER Kirsten Graf 7,125 6,975 6,763 6,954

0 99 Gabriele Podivin 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,413 6,938 7,488 6,946

0 95 Saskia van Straalen 47  Freddy NED Ria van Straalen 6,638 6,963 7,063 6,888

0 48 Michaela Tiefenbacher 87  San Francisco 3 AUT Claudia Kissmann 6,638 6,775 7,175 6,863

0 52 Pascale Fouillot 34  Zigourney FRA Helen Rogerson 6,825 6,625 7,113 6,854

0 49 Ginny Kaufmann 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 6,700 6,688 7,138 6,842

0 70 Anna Schaffran 79  Challenger AUT Barbara Mayr 6,550 6,763 7,150 6,821

0 42 Anja Barwig 4  Magic Dream GER Alexander Hartl 6,763 6,763 6,900 6,808

0 88 Johanna Wiedlack 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,413 6,863 7,125 6,800

0 86 Katharina Korpitsch 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,250 7,100 7,038 6,796

0 85 Barbara Zanon 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,788 6,788 6,788 6,788

0 83 Lucy Bell 35  Bowler II GBR Julie Mc Nally 6,750 6,625 6,975 6,783

0 55 Noemi Schmitt Betrian 73  Unor ESP Nelson Vidoni 6,575 6,588 7,113 6,758

0 46 Marissa Jöbstl 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 6,563 6,725 6,950 6,746
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Pl

Fr Schwarzmann Hr Schilffarth Fr Staudenherz

1st Round - Compulsories - Female
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

0 80 Maria Petersen 45  Leonardo DEN Lasse Kristensen 6,475 6,863 6,875 6,738

0 40 Mari Inouye 37  Jonas C USA Martin Vavacek 6,725 6,325 7,150 6,733

0 89 Joanne Eccles 33  WH Bentley GBR John Eccles 6,513 6,563 7,013 6,696

0 84 Sonja Haidacher 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,413 6,813 6,750 6,658

0 57 Katharina Popp 81  Dionysos AUT Karen Asmera 6,475 6,513 6,975 6,654

0 66 Lynn Furrer 17  Figaro SUI Monika Bischofberger 6,475 6,488 6,900 6,621

0 100 Maeva Kristofics-Binder 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,263 6,725 6,850 6,613

0 44 Jelleke Majoor 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 6,513 6,513 6,713 6,579

0 51 Ann Rogerson 34  Zigourney GBR Helen Rogerson 6,425 6,113 7,013 6,517

0 103 Veronique van Reeden 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 6,688 6,350 6,500 6,513

0 79 Alice Eirnová 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 6,500 6,075 6,913 6,496

0 54 Elisabetta dal Monte 73  Unor ITA Nelson Vidoni 6,113 6,250 6,888 6,417

0 94 Eveline van Straalen 47  Freddy NED Ria van Straalen 6,288 6,275 6,625 6,396

0 56 Isabella Casny 81  Dionysos AUT Karen Asmera 6,450 6,200 6,500 6,383

0 78 Jana Sklenariková 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 6,475 5,663 7,013 6,383

0 45 Alessa Konrad 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 5,850 6,388 6,700 6,313

0 53 Francesca Vaccari 73  Unor ITA Nelson Vidoni 6,300 6,113 6,525 6,313

0 104 Miranda van Essen 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 6,175 6,063 6,525 6,254

0 101 Natália Cerqueira 60  Robin BRA Oliver Petter 6,388 5,638 6,538 6,188

0 92 Alexandra Guy 22  Drake du Morion FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 5,700 5,500 6,338 5,846

0 43 Claire de Ridder 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 5,613 5,288 6,025 5,642
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Final Pl
Fr Schwarzmann Hr Schilffarth Fr Staudenherz Kur 1st Round

1 75 Ines Jückstock 68  Westpoint GER Ruth Jückstock 8,720 2 8,540 2 8,940 1 8,733 2 8,487 1

2 102 Rikke Laumann Nielson 46  Milano DEN Sarah Dahl Laursen 8,800 1 8,680 1 8,840 3 8,773 1 8,470 2

3 72 Annerose Dobler 14  Kalinka GER Angela Lueder 8,180 9 8,440 3 8,840 4 8,487 4 8,205 3

4 93 Nicola Ströh 67  Pascal GER Klaus Ströh 8,160 10 8,400 4 8,900 2 8,487 3 8,189 4

5 97 Anke Rauls 13  Grand Amour GER Nicole Lange 8,560 5 8,380 5 8,320 6 8,420 5 8,057 5

6 60 Sissi Jarz 82  Ikarus 19 AUT Eva-Maria Klasic-Friedrich 8,600 4 7,740 16 8,480 5 8,273 7 7,890 6

7 63 Maud Bousignac-Dumont 28  Romario D´oo FRA Frederique Defrémont 7,640 20 8,240 8 8,020 17 7,967 11 7,839 7

8 81 Pia Höjvang 45  Leonardo DEN Lasse Kristensen 8,220 7 7,980 11 8,020 18 8,073 8 7,751 8

9 38 Manuela Henke 62  Dabatou GER Sven Henze 7,860 15 8,160 9 7,580 36 7,867 17 7,725 9

10 74 Anne-Sophie Musset-Agnus 20  Aquarelle des Hifeas FRA Danielle Agnus 8,100 11 7,360 24 7,920 20 7,793 20 7,705 10

11 69 Megan Benjamin 45  Leonardo USA Lasse Kristensen 8,260 6 7,240 32 8,120 16 7,873 16 7,655 11

12 59 Jasmin Gipperich 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 8,020 12 7,680 18 8,240 8 7,980 10 7,648 12

13 58 Gabriele Mauracher 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 7,620 21 7,980 12 8,200 9 7,933 14 7,629 13

14 98 Christa Kristofics-Binder 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 7,860 14 8,060 10 8,160 11 8,027 9 7,625 14

15 64 Angela Wildhaber 16  Quirelle von Sax SUI Ursula Zosso 7,740 19 8,280 6 7,800 25 7,940 13 7,624 15

16 65 Marion Graf 17  Figaro SUI Monika Bischofberger 7,400 33 7,220 34 7,560 39 7,393 33 7,613 16

17 42 Anja Barwig 4  Magic Dream GER Alexander Hartl 8,660 3 8,260 7 8,120 13 8,347 6 7,577 17

18 82 Elizabeth Watson 35  Bowler II GBR Julie Mc Nally 7,780 17 7,960 13 7,800 26 7,847 18 7,521 18

19 73 Sarah Watson 31  Grateley Limelight GBR Julie Mc Nally 7,420 30 7,500 22 8,160 12 7,693 22 7,488 19

20 67 Stephanie Knauf 5  Kolumbus GER Kirsten Graf 8,200 8 7,480 23 8,200 10 7,960 12 7,457 20

21 91 Lina Hansson 53  Primarius SWE Kristina Jonsson 7,460 28 7,500 21 7,680 31 7,547 25 7,440 21

22 99 Gabriele Podivin 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 7,480 25 7,900 14 8,240 7 7,873 15 7,409 22

1st Round - FreeStyle and Final Results - Female
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

FreeStyle
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Final Pl
Fr Schwarzmann Hr Schilffarth Fr Staudenherz Kur 1st Round

1st Round - FreeStyle and Final Results - Female
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

FreeStyle

23 47 Stefanie Kowald 87  San Francisco 3 AUT Claudia Kissmann 7,560 23 7,080 42 7,720 29 7,453 30 7,403 23

24 71 Lisa Denk 79  Challenger AUT Barbara Mayr 7,520 24 7,260 30 8,000 19 7,593 24 7,321 24

25 50 Samantha Smith 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,260 38 7,280 29 7,240 51 7,260 41 7,319 25

26 62 Stefanie Kreutmair 8  Way of Life GER Silke Bartel 7,760 18 7,360 25 7,120 54 7,413 32 7,306 26

27 77 Maurine Weber 26  Farmeur du Terte FRA Frederique Defrémont 7,340 34 7,360 26 7,840 22 7,513 27 7,294 27

28 80 Maria Petersen 45  Leonardo DEN Lasse Kristensen 7,580 22 7,780 15 8,120 14 7,827 19 7,282 28

29 86 Katharina Korpitsch 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 7,480 27 7,740 17 7,820 23 7,680 23 7,237 29

30 87 Nina Glatz 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 7,420 31 7,200 35 7,640 32 7,420 31 7,230 30

31 89 Joanne Eccles 33  WH Bentley GBR John Eccles 7,480 26 7,560 19 8,120 15 7,720 21 7,207 31

32 90 Lisa Jonsson 53  Primarius SWE Kristina Jonsson 7,120 43 7,300 28 7,560 38 7,327 34 7,184 32

33 39 Katharina Faltin 84  Libretto 3 AUT Maria Lehrmann 7,020 47 6,960 45 7,600 35 7,193 44 7,171 33

34 76 Anna Wirtek 42  Kamieniec POL Jan Ratajczak 7,200 40 6,920 47 7,820 24 7,313 36 7,169 34

35 48 Michaela Tiefenbacher 87  San Francisco 3 AUT Claudia Kissmann 7,880 13 7,100 41 7,420 47 7,467 29 7,164 35

36 70 Anna Schaffran 79  Challenger AUT Barbara Mayr 7,400 32 7,540 20 7,520 42 7,487 28 7,153 36

37 66 Lynn Furrer 17  Figaro SUI Monika Bischofberger 7,840 16 7,160 39 7,640 33 7,547 26 7,083 37

38 52 Pascale Fouillot 34  Zigourney FRA Helen Rogerson 7,460 29 6,800 48 7,520 43 7,260 39 7,057 38

39 85 Barbara Zanon 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 7,220 39 7,160 40 7,580 37 7,320 35 7,053 39

40 88 Johanna Wiedlack 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,800 52 7,360 27 7,700 30 7,287 38 7,043 40

41 83 Lucy Bell 35  Bowler II GBR Julie Mc Nally 7,140 41 7,240 33 7,400 48 7,260 40 7,021 41

42 40 Mari Inouye 37  Jonas C USA Martin Vavacek 7,260 37 7,000 44 7,640 34 7,300 37 7,016 42

43 96 Shannon Poer 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,120 44 6,700 49 7,080 56 6,967 53 7,006 43

44 95 Saskia van Straalen 47  Freddy NED Ria van Straalen 6,800 53 7,180 38 7,340 49 7,107 47 6,997 44

45 46 Marissa Jöbstl 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 7,080 45 6,620 50 7,760 27 7,153 46 6,949 45
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Results Individual Vaulting

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Judge A Judge B Judge C Total Final Pl
Fr Schwarzmann Hr Schilffarth Fr Staudenherz Kur 1st Round

1st Round - FreeStyle and Final Results - Female
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

FreeStyle

46 49 Ginny Kaufmann 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,280 36 6,560 53 7,120 55 6,987 52 6,914 46

47 79 Alice Eirnová 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 7,000 48 7,180 37 7,460 45 7,213 42 6,854 47

48 100 Maeva Kristofics-Binder 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,260 61 7,080 43 7,900 21 7,080 49 6,846 48

49 51 Ann Rogerson 34  Zigourney GBR Helen Rogerson 7,140 42 6,580 52 7,540 41 7,087 48 6,801 49

50 78 Jana Sklenariková 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 7,300 35 6,540 55 7,740 28 7,193 43 6,788 50

51 57 Katharina Popp 81  Dionysos AUT Karen Asmera 6,780 54 7,260 31 6,360 63 6,800 54 6,727 51

52 55 Noemi Schmitt Betrian 73  Unor ESP Nelson Vidoni 6,300 60 6,940 46 6,820 59 6,687 57 6,722 52

53 84 Sonja Haidacher 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,820 51 6,000 61 7,240 52 6,687 56 6,672 53

54 45 Alessa Konrad 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 6,960 49 6,560 54 7,440 46 6,987 51 6,649 54

55 101 Natália Cerqueira 60  Robin BRA Oliver Petter 7,080 46 6,540 56 7,500 44 7,040 50 6,613 55

56 44 Jelleke Majoor 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 6,880 50 5,960 62 6,800 60 6,547 60 6,562 56

57 54 Elisabetta dal Monte 73  Unor ITA Nelson Vidoni 6,520 58 6,300 59 7,160 53 6,660 58 6,538 57

58 61 Silvia Pilz 82  Ikarus 19 AUT Eva-Maria Klasic-Friedrich 5,360 65 4,940 66 6,160 65 5,487 65 6,526 58

59 104 Miranda van Essen 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 6,560 57 6,500 57 7,260 50 6,773 55 6,513 59

60 92 Alexandra Guy 22  Drake du Morion FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 6,760 55 7,200 36 7,540 40 7,167 45 6,506 60

61 56 Isabella Casny 81  Dionysos AUT Karen Asmera 6,120 62 6,600 51 7,080 57 6,600 59 6,491 61

62 103 Veronique van Reeden 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 6,520 59 6,100 60 6,760 61 6,460 61 6,486 62

63 41 Sylvie Barwig 4  Magic Dream GER Alexander Hartl 5,620 64 5,180 64 5,840 66 5,547 64 6,475 63

64 53 Francesca Vaccari 73  Unor ITA Nelson Vidoni 5,720 63 6,500 58 6,840 58 6,353 62 6,332 64

65 94 Eveline van Straalen 47  Freddy NED Ria van Straalen 4,960 66 4,960 65 6,400 62 5,440 66 5,917 65

66 43 Claire de Ridder 49  Muel van het Carelshof NED Cynthia Danvers 6,700 56 5,260 63 6,280 64 6,080 63 5,860 66
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FINAL Results

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Comp. 1 FreeStyle 1 Comp. 2 FreeStyle 2 Final Pl
1&2

1 75 Ines Jückstock 68  Westpoint GER Ruth Jückstock 8,242 1 8,733 2 8,392 1 8,840 2 8,551 1

2 102 Rikke Laumann Nielson 46  Milano DEN Sarah Dahl Laursen 8,167 2 8,773 1 8,108 4 8,667 3 8,428 2

3 93 Nicola Ströh 67  Pascal GER Klaus Ströh 7,892 4 8,487 4 8,033 6 8,380 5 8,197 3

4 42 Anja Barwig 4  Magic Dream GER Alexander Hartl 6,808 18 8,347 6 8,121 2 8,893 1 8,042 4

5 81 Pia Höjvang 45  Leonardo DEN Lasse Kristensen 7,429 12 8,073 8 7,663 10 8,567 4 7,932 5

6 38 Manuela Henke 62  Dabatou GER Sven Henze 7,583 9 7,867 15 7,963 7 8,173 7 7,896 6

7 69 Megan Benjamin 45  Leonardo USA Lasse Kristensen 7,438 11 7,873 14 7,692 9 8,260 6 7,815 7

8 64 Angela Wildhaber 16  Quirelle von Sax SUI Ursula Zosso 7,308 15 7,940 12 7,721 8 7,913 11 7,768 8

9 72 Annerose Dobler 14  Kalinka GER Angela Lueder 7,925 3 8,487 3 8,121 3 6,320 15 7,713 9

10 60 Sissi Jarz 82  Ikarus 19 AUT Eva-Maria Klasic-Friedrich 7,508 10 8,273 7 7,650 12 7,353 12 7,696 10

11 98 Christa Kristofics-Binder 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 7,225 16 8,027 9 7,442 13 8,087 8 7,695 11

12 58 Gabriele Mauracher 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 7,325 13 7,933 13 7,417 14 7,987 10 7,665 12

13 59 Jasmin Gipperich 74  Bombastic AUT Klaus Haidacher 7,317 14 7,980 10 7,279 16 8,007 9 7,645 13

14 65 Marion Graf 17  Figaro SUI Monika Bischofberger 7,833 5 7,393 18 8,038 5 6,820 13 7,521 14

15 74 Anne-Sophie Musset-Agnus 20  Aquarelle des Hifeas FRA Danielle Agnus 7,617 8 7,793 17 7,654 11 6,587 14 7,412 15

16 63 Maud Bousignac-Dumont 28  Romario D´oo FRA Frederique Defrémont 7,713 6 7,967 11 7,354 15 0,000 5,758 16

17 82 Elizabeth Watson 35  Bowler II GBR Julie Mc Nally 7,196 17 7,847 16 0,000 0,000 3,760 17

18 97 Anke Rauls 13  Grand Amour GER Nicole Lange 7,696 7 8,420 5 0,000 0,000 4,028 18

Individuals - Female   Corrected Version
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004
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FINAL Results

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Comp. 1 FreeStyle 1 Comp. 2 FreeStyle 2 Final Pl
1&2

Individuals - Female   Corrected Version
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

19 99 Gabriele Podivin 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,946 7,873 0,000 8,160 7,784 19

20 67 Stephanie Knauf 5  Kolumbus GER Kirsten Graf 6,954 7,960 0,000 8,080 7,768 20

21 50 Samantha Smith 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,379 7,260 0,000 8,087 7,703 21

22 73 Sarah Watson 31  Grateley Limelight GBR Julie Mc Nally 7,283 7,693 0,000 7,813 7,650 22

23 91 Lina Hansson 53  Primarius SWE Kristina Jonsson 7,333 7,547 0,000 7,853 7,646 23

24 39 Katharina Faltin 84  Libretto 3 AUT Maria Lehrmann 7,150 7,193 0,000 8,020 7,595 24

25 80 Maria Petersen 45  Leonardo DEN Lasse Kristensen 6,738 7,827 0,000 7,873 7,577 25

26 89 Joanne Eccles 33  WH Bentley GBR John Eccles 6,696 7,720 0,000 7,920 7,563 26

27 47 Stefanie Kowald 87  San Francisco 3 AUT Claudia Kissmann 7,354 7,453 0,000 7,700 7,551 27

28 77 Maurine Weber 26  Farmeur du Terte FRA Frederique Defrémont 7,075 7,513 0,000 7,753 7,523 28

29 71 Lisa Denk 79  Challenger AUT Barbara Mayr 7,050 7,593 0,000 7,720 7,520 29

30 86 Katharina Korpitsch 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,796 7,680 0,000 7,600 7,418 30

31 87 Nina Glatz 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 7,042 7,420 0,000 7,520 7,375 31

32 48 Michaela Tiefenbacher 87  San Francisco 3 AUT Claudia Kissmann 6,863 7,467 0,000 7,480 7,322 32

33 90 Lisa Jonsson 53  Primarius SWE Kristina Jonsson 7,042 7,327 0,000 7,287 7,235 33

34 70 Anna Schaffran 79  Challenger AUT Barbara Mayr 6,821 7,487 0,000 7,233 7,193 34

35 52 Pascale Fouillot 34  Zigourney FRA Helen Rogerson 6,854 7,260 0,000 7,093 7,075 35

36 88 Johanna Wiedlack 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,800 7,287 0,000 7,040 7,041 36

37 66 Lynn Furrer 17  Figaro SUI Monika Bischofberger 6,621 7,547 0,000 6,913 6,998 37

38 85 Barbara Zanon 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,788 7,320 0,000 6,913 6,983 38

39 62 Stefanie Kreutmair 8  Way of Life GER Silke Bartel 7,200 7,413 0,000 6,607 6,956 39

40 76 Anna Wirtek 42  Kamieniec POL Jan Ratajczak 7,025 7,313 0,000 6,333 6,751 40
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FINAL Results

No. Vaulter Horse Nat Longer Comp. 1 FreeStyle 1 Comp. 2 FreeStyle 2 Final Pl
1&2

Individuals - Female   Corrected Version
CVI** Munich   01.-04. Juli 2004

41 83 Lucy Bell 35  Bowler II GBR Julie Mc Nally 6,783 7,260 0,000 0,000 7,022 41

42 40 Mari Inouye 37  Jonas C USA Martin Vavacek 6,733 7,300 0,000 0,000 7,017 42

43 96 Shannon Poer 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 7,046 6,967 0,000 0,000 7,006 43

44 95 Saskia van Straalen 47  Freddy NED Ria van Straalen 6,888 7,107 0,000 0,000 6,997 44

45 46 Marissa Jöbstl 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 6,746 7,153 0,000 0,000 6,950 45

46 49 Ginny Kaufmann 58  Picton USA Carolyn Bland 6,842 6,987 0,000 0,000 6,914 46

47 79 Alice Eirnová 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 6,496 7,213 0,000 0,000 6,855 47

48 100 Maeva Kristofics-Binder 78  Alonso AUT Fritz Schandl 6,613 7,080 0,000 0,000 6,846 48

49 51 Ann Rogerson 34  Zigourney GBR Helen Rogerson 6,517 7,087 0,000 0,000 6,802 49

50 78 Jana Sklenariková 40  Eskadra CZE Dana Trckova 6,383 7,193 0,000 0,000 6,788 50

51 57 Katharina Popp 81  Dionysos AUT Karen Asmera 6,654 6,800 0,000 0,000 6,727 51

52 55 Noemi Schmitt Betrian 73  Unor ESP Nelson Vidoni 6,758 6,687 0,000 0,000 6,723 52

53 84 Sonja Haidacher 75  Fernando 6 AUT Klaus Haidacher 6,658 6,687 0,000 0,000 6,673 53

54 45 Alessa Konrad 83  Lestat 2 AUT Veronika Mandl 6,313 6,987 0,000 0,000 6,650 54

55 101 Natália Cerqueira 60  Robin BRA Oliver Petter 6,188 7,040 0,000 0,000 6,614 55

56 44 Jelleke Majoor 49  Muel van het CarelshofNED Cynthia Danvers 6,579 6,547 0,000 0,000 6,563 56

57 54 Elisabetta dal Monte 73  Unor ITA Nelson Vidoni 6,417 6,660 0,000 0,000 6,538 57

58 61 Silvia Pilz 82  Ikarus 19 AUT Eva-Maria Klasic-Friedrich 7,567 5,487 0,000 0,000 6,527 58

59 104 Miranda van Essen 49  Muel van het CarelshofNED Cynthia Danvers 6,254 6,773 0,000 0,000 6,514 59

60 92 Alexandra Guy 22  Drake du Morion FRA Marina Joosten Dupon 5,846 7,167 0,000 0,000 6,506 60

61 56 Isabella Casny 81  Dionysos AUT Karen Asmera 6,383 6,600 0,000 0,000 6,492 61

62 103 Veronique van Reeden 49  Muel van het CarelshofNED Cynthia Danvers 6,513 6,460 0,000 0,000 6,486 62

63 41 Sylvie Barwig 4  Magic Dream GER Alexander Hartl 7,404 5,547 0,000 0,000 6,475 63

64 53 Francesca Vaccari 73  Unor ITA Nelson Vidoni 6,313 6,353 0,000 0,000 6,333 64

65 94 Eveline van Straalen 47  Freddy NED Ria van Straalen 6,396 5,440 0,000 0,000 5,918 65

66 43 Claire de Ridder 49  Muel van het CarelshofNED Cynthia Danvers 5,642 6,013 0,000 0,000 5,828 66
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